
Panipat Institute of Engineering & Technology
Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

70 K. M. MILESTONE, G. T. ROAD, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT - 132103, HARYANA
Phone No. - 0180-2569700 Fax: 0180-2569800

E mail: Website: www.piet.co.in

Ref. No.:PIET/2021/ Date: 24/12/2021

Notice

The following Committee Members of SC/ST are informed that there will be a meeting on 28/12/2021
Time - 10:00am
Venue —Conference Hall, Admin Block

Following are the members of the Committee

S.N

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the Faculty

Dr. Ankur

Dr. Dinesh Verma

Mr. Sunil Dhull

Dr. Vinay Khatri

Ms. Jyoti Rani

Mr. Suresh Tyagi

Designation

Chairman

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

All concerned are requested to attend the meeting.

Contact Details

Email and Contact No.
ankur.mba@piet.co.in
9728584002
dineshverma.mca iet.co.in
9896024340
sunildhull.mech iet.co.in
9896720007

9416232127
jyoti.bba@piet.co.in
9996407728
sureshtyagi@piet.co.in

9466256318

Chairman

cc:
1.
2.

3.

4.

Director, for kind information please

All Dean/Hods/Register
All Concerned
All Notice Boards


