

## Panipat Institute of Engineering & Technology

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra
70 K. M. MILESTONE, G. T. ROAD, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT – 132103, HARYANA

Phone No. – 0180-2569700 Fax: 0180-2569800 E mail: <a href="mailto:info@piet.co.in">info@piet.co.in</a> Website: www.piet.co.in

Ref. No.:PIET/2021/

Date: 24/12/2021

## **Notice**

The following Committee Members of SC/ST are informed that there will be a meeting on 28/12/2021

Time - 10:00am

Venue - Conference Hall, Admin Block

Following are the members of the Committee

S.N	Name of the Faculty	Designation	Contact Details Email and Contact No.
	Dr. Ankur	Chairman	ankur.mba@piet.co.in 9728584002
2	Dr. Dinesh Verma	Member	dineshverma.mca@piet.co.in 9896024340
3	Mr. Sunil Dhull	Member	sunildhull.mech@piet.co.in 9896720007
4	Dr. Vinay Khatri	Member	hod.ash@piet.co.in 9416232127
5	Ms. Jyoti Rani	Member	jyoti.bba@piet.co.in 9996407728
6	Mr. Suresh Tyagi	Member	sureshtyagi@piet.co.in 9466256318

All concerned are requested to attend the meeting.

Chairman

## CC:

- 1. Director, for kind information please
- 2. All Dean/Hods/Register
- 3. All Concerned
- 4. All Notice Boards